Page 1 Project Number: 25059.00
Addendum 03
Addendum 03
DOCUMENT 00 91 00
DATE:  February 2, 2026
PROJECT: Tipp City Seniors New Addition
528 North Hyatt Street
Tipp City, Ohio 45371

XX.X
SIM
XX CURTAIN WALL/STOREFRONT/WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
STOREFRONT GLAZING TYPES
EG-1 G-1
NOTES:
REFERENCE SPECIFICATION SECTION 08 80 00 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1.
DOOR/OPENING SCHEDULE NOTES
HARDWARE PROVIDED BY ALUMINUM STOREFRONT MANUFACTURER
IEF ERSGIE T N
EL
S
ONIS A NG
TS
R
O
P
HUELSMAN
D
ANDREW
P.
E-78372
ER
E
R
E
OA
FET O HIO
PR
IN
TE
D
ON
:
©
 C
OP
YR
IG
HT
  2
02
6 -
 G
AR
M
AN
N/
M
ILL
ER
 &
 A
SS
OC
IA
TE
S,
IN
C.
SHEET TITLE:
DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
SHEET NUMBER:
PROJECT
NUMBER:
ANDREW P. HUELSMANANDREW P. HUELSMAN
LICENSE  #E-78372LICENSE  #E-78372
EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2027EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2027
2/